QUALITY DEFINED
SHEET
METAL
CUTTER
Make burr-free holes quickly with Macstroc "sheet metal Mini Cutters", and this will provide you clean cut with pistol drill or press. Macstroc "sheet metal cutters" are made of high quality high speed steel for better endurance in metal sheets. Imperial sizes are also available upon request.
CODE Diameter Thread hole WORKING LENGTH Overall length
SMC.06 6mm 3/8-24 Thread 6.4mm 21mm
SMC.07 7mm 3/8-24 Thread 6.4mm 21mm
SMC.08 8mm 3/8-24 Thread 6.4mm 21mm
SMC.09 9mm 3/8-24 Thread 6.4mm 21mm
SMC.10 10mm 3/8-24 Thread 6.4mm 21mm
SMC.11 11mm 3/8-24 Thread 6.4mm 21mm
SMC.12 12mm 3/8-24 Thread 6.4mm 21mm
SMC.13 13mm 3/8-24 Thread 6.4mm 21mm
SMC.14 14mm 3/8-24 Thread 6.4mm 15.5mm
SMC.15 15mm 3/8-24 Thread 6.4mm 15.5mm
SMC.16 16mm 3/8-24 Thread 6.4mm 15.5mm
SMC.17 17mm 3/8-24 Thread 6.4mm 15.5mm
SMC.18 18mm 3/8-24 Thread 6.4mm 15.5mm
SMC.19 19mm 3/8-24 Thread 6.4mm 15.5mm
SMC.20 20mm 3/8-24 Thread 6.4mm 15.5mm
SMC.21 21mm 1/2-20 Thread 12.7mm 20mm
SMC.22 22mm 1/2-20 Thread 12.7mm 20mm
SMC.23 23mm 1/2-20 Thread 12.7mm 20mm
SMC.24 24mm 1/2-20 Thread 12.7mm 20mm
SMC.25 25mm 1/2-20 Thread 12.7mm 20mm
SHEET METAL CUTTER - MINI
ACCESSORIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
SMC.A820 Arbor (8-20mm)
SMC.A2125 Arbor ( 21-25mm)
SMC.P1 Pilot-suit arbor (8-20mm)
SMC.P2 Pilot-suit arbor (21-25mm)
SMCH Hex wrench 4MM
SMCW2 Small washer 14.5 X 1.5MM
SMCW1 Large washer 22.5 X 1.5MM
SMCP Center punch
SHEET CUTTER SETS
SHEET METAL MINI CUTTERS
CODE SIZES
SMC.0820 Ø8MM-Ø20MM
CODE SIZES
SMC.0625 Ø6MM-Ø25MM
QUALITY DEFINED
STEEL FABRICATOR’S CHOICE